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Pos. Varebetegnelse

HVU 25/2A (10 HK) HVU 25/3A (15 HK) HVU 35/2A (20 HK)
Varenr. Stk. Varenr. Stk. Varenr. Stk.

1 Trykhus 124440169 1 124440169 1 124440171 1

2 Sugehus 124440451 1 124440451 1 124440456 1

3 Løbehjul 124440940 2 124440940 3 124440943 2

4 Aksel 124451886 1 124451887 1 124451894 1

 5 Pakbrille 124441632 1 124441632 1 124441619 1

6 Bøsning 124441700 1 124441700 3 124441701 1

7 Afstandsbøsning 124441770 1 124441770 1 124441770 1

8 Bøsning 124441736 1 124441736 1 124441737 1

9 Broncebøsning 124433068 1 124433068 1 124431847 1

10 Laternehus 124442271 1 124442272 1 124442274 1

11 Motorkobling 124443181 1 124443147 1 124443147 1

12 Pumpekobling 124443219 1 124443219 1 124443220 1

13 Øverste ledehjul 124440958 1 124440958 1 124440960 1

14 Nederste ledehjul 124440957 1 124440957 2 124440959 1

15 Mellemkammer 124443478 1 124443478 2 124443481 1

17 Akselbøsning 124445542 1 124445542 1 124445543 1

18 Akselbøsning 124445546 1 124445546 1 124445547 1

19 Møtrik og bolt 124430126 4 124430114 4 124430114 4

20 Unbracoskrue 23270110 6 23270110 6 23270110 6

21 Unbracoskrue 23270220 1 23270220 1 23270220 1

22 Stagbolt ved sugetrykhus 124430470 4 124430471 4 124430651 4

23 Stagbolt ved pakbrille 124430391 2 124430391 2 124430393 2

24 Stagbolt ved laterne 124430361 4 124430361 4 124430367 4

25 Møtrik 124431042 2 124431042 2 124431039 2

26 Møtrik for stagbolt 124431034 8 124431034 8 124431041 8

27 Møtrik for stagbolt 124431201 2 124431201 2 124431201 2

28 Møtrik 124431028 4 124431028 4 132602016 4

30 Not 124431432 1 124431432 1 124431440 1

31 Skive 124431386 2 124431386 2 124431347 2

32 Skive 124431280 1 124431280 1 124431279 1

33 Skive 124430887 4 124430888 4 124430888 4

34 Pinolskrue 124430799 1 124430799 1 124430799 1

35 Kile 124430708 3 124430708 4 124430700 3

36 Prop 1“ 000291408 1 000291408 1 000291408 1

37 Prop 3/8“ 000291403 2 000291403 2 000291403 2

38 O-ring 124433401 1 124433401 1 124433410 1

39 Pakdåsesnor 12310210 1 12310210 1 12310210 1

49 Prop 3/8“ 13331960 1 13331960 1 000291403 1

51 Mellemlægsring 124433455 2 124433455 3 124433459 1

52 Kile 124431991 4 124431991 6 124431992 1
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Pos. Varebetegnelse

HVU 50/2A (25 HK) HVU 50/3C (30 HK) HVU 50/3A (40 HK)
Varenr. Stk. Varenr. Stk. Varenr. Stk.

1 Trykhus 124440171 1 124440171 1 124440171 1

2 Sugehus 124440453 1 124440453 1 124440453 1

3 Løbehjul 124440947 2 124440974 3 124440947 3

4 Aksel 124451894 1 124451895 1 124451895 1

5 Pakbrille 124441619 1 124441619 1 124441619 1

6 Bøsning 124441701 1 124441701 2 124441701 2

7 Afstandsbøsning 124441770 1 124441770 1 124441770 1

8 Bøsning 124441737 1 124441737 1 124441737 1

9 Broncebøsning 124431847 1 124441847 1 124441847 1

10 Laternehus 124442274 1 124442274 1 124442275 1

11 Motorkobling 124443147 1 124443148 1 124443149 1

12 Pumpekobling 124443220 1 124443220 1 124443220 1

13 Øverste ledehjul 124440962 1 124440962 1 124440962 1

14 Nederste ledehjul 124440961 1 124440961 2 124440961 2

15 Mellemkammer 124443481 1 124443481 2 124443481 2

17 Akselbøsning 124445543 1 124445543 1 124445543 1

18 Akselbøsning 124445547 1 124445547 1 124445547 1

19 Møtrik og bolt 124430114 4 124430114 4 124430114 4

20 Unbracoskrue 23270110 6 23270110 6 23270110 6

21 Unbracoskrue 23270220 1 23270220 1 23270220 1

22 Stagbolt ved sugetrykhus 124430651 4 124430652 4 124430652 4

23 Stagbolt ved pakbrille 124430393 2 124430393 2 124430393 2

24 Stagbolt ved laterne 124430367 4 124430367 4 124430367 4

25 Møtrik 124431039 2 124431039 2 124431039 2

26 Møtrik for stagbolt 124431041 8 124431041 8 124431041 8

27 Møtrik for stagbolt 124431201 2 124431201 2 124431201 2

28 Møtrik 132602016 4 132602016 4 132602016 4

30 Not 124431440 1 124431440 1 124431440 1

31 Skive 124431347 2 124431347 2 124431347 2

32 Skive 124431279 1 124431279 1 124431279 1

33 Skive 124430888 4 124430888 4 124430888 4

34 Pinolskrue 124430799 1 124430799 1 124430799 1

35 Kile 124430700 3 124430700 4 124430700 4

36 Prop 1“ 000291408 1 000291408 1 000291408 1

37 Prop 3/8“ 000291403 2 000291403 2 000291403 2

38 O-ring 124433410 1 124433410 1 124433410 1

39 Pakdåsesnor 12310210 1 12310210 1 12310210 1

49 Prop 3/8“ 000291403 1 000291403 1 000291403 1

51 Mellemlægsring 124433459 2 124433459 3 124433459 3

52 Kile 124431992 4 124431992 6 124431992 6
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